CARREFOUR SA

CARREFOUR SA
ISIN:  FR0000120172

Overview

2024/08/09 17:35:22

WKN:

Price
13.78 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.04% (-0.01)

FR0000120172
CA

Euronext Paris
EUR
Commerce
Stock

9,138 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

13.70 EUR (3,678)
13.80 EUR (10,357)
13.735 EUR

13.915 EUR

13.70 EUR

13.785 EUR
13.78501 EUR
894,743
12,334,041.00
1,593
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2E
2024/06/21 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=42440514,158755813,160619325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120172&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120172&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3298904202103c1ec9c3e52e6f6dae94a4520f8903efdf69dd5075e8f04fc1fb&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cdbb771a499f2563a&time=1723353093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45cadc30ffb0655a480b7bc0885bf83202f5f286072ef7f19c7da38d14f41fa5&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57bc2230b6f368669&time=1723353093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=115e2f868bdd6ef8ab5513fe14c95dd3d063a93288965dccf8d04860556a8be8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36add2791785f4e20&time=1723353093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8dd6be4c1be4737d82e0ccb163acb19b67afc6271d04f04dd8f82c4dc5f0220&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72d4746de4bedfd17&time=1723353093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eda4b6756e7616462d55a42bc40f0ea971d45391751b605b60b1d91e0b2636e9&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f0a15c8066ab9cff7&time=1723353093&tool=RSC

CARREFOUR SA

Details

2024/08/09 17:35:22

Price
13.78 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.04% (-0.01)

ISIN FR0000120172
Symbol CA
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,138 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 13.70 EUR (3,678)
Ask (Ask size) 13.80 EUR (10,357)
Open 13.735 EUR
High 13.915 EUR
Low 13.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.785 EUR
VWAP 13.78501 EUR
Volume (pcs) 894,743
Trading volume 12,334,041.00
Number of trades 1,593
Last size 371
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -8.30% -24.03% -16.44%
Perf (abs.) -1.25 -4.35 -2.71
Beta 0.64 0.49 0.38
Volatility 2534  22.89 24.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CARREFOUR SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
08/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:08
08/09

Price

13.775 EUR

13.76 EUR

13.82 EUR

13.755 EUR

13.72 EUR (1,565,687
14.02 EUR (1,750,314
15.03 EUR (1,916,604
15.89 EUR (1,762,591
16.92 EUR (2024/05/14
13.14 EUR (2024/06/18
18.60 EUR (2023/08/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
13.14 EUR (2024/06/18)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 6
0.00 4
0.07 27
0.00 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000120172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19833

CARREFOUR SA

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2019/
05/13

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/06

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

17:35

08:11

17:30

08:01

08:01

08:08

19:33

17:35

08:10

08:08

19.87 CHF

13.715 EUR

13.7625 EUR

13.815 EUR

13.815 EUR

13.835 EUR

14.685 USD

13.78 EUR

13.80 EUR

13.805 EUR

0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 8
0.00 3
0.00 3
0.00 1
0.01 2
12.33 1,593
0.00 =
0.00 2
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1989432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19831

CARREFOUR SA

Company profile

Company Logo

®

Contact Details
CARREFOUR SA

93, avenue de Paris - 91300 Massy
Telefon: +33-1-64-50-50-00

Fax: +33-1-41-04-26-01

E-mail: contact@actionnaires.carrefour.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man

Alexandre
Bompard

Alexandre de
Palmas

Alice Rault
Carine Kraus
Caroline Dassié
Charles Hufnagel
Chirstophe
Rabatel

Elodie Perthuisot
Emmanuel

Grenier
Guillaume de

Colonges
Jerome Nanty
Laurent Vallée

Matthieu Malige

Stéphane
Maquaire

agement Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mathilde Lemoine
Arthur Sadoun
Aurore Domont
Charles Edelstenne
Claudia e Silva
Eduardo Pongracz

Rossi

Flavia Buarque de
Almeida

Frédéric Barrault
Marie-Laure Sauty

de Chalon
Patricia Moulin

Lemoine
Philippe Houzé
Stéphane Courbit

Stéphane Israél

Sylvie Dubois

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:contact@actionnaires.carrefour.com
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